
Accepted Manuscript

Title: Improved depiction of atherosclerotic carotid artery
stenosis in virtual monoenergetic reconstructions of venous
phase Dual-Layer Computed Tomography in comparison to
polyenergetic reconstructions

Authors: David Zopfs, Simon Lennartz, Kai Laukamp, Nils
Große Hokamp, Anastasios Mpotsaris, David Maintz, Jan
Borggrefe, Victor Neuhaus

PII: S0720-048X(18)30008-1
DOI: https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ejrad.2018.01.008
Reference: EURR 8062

To appear in: European Journal of Radiology

Received date: 31-8-2017
Revised date: 24-11-2017
Accepted date: 6-1-2018

Please cite this article as: Zopfs David, Lennartz Simon, Laukamp Kai, Große
Hokamp Nils, Mpotsaris Anastasios, Maintz David, Borggrefe Jan, Neuhaus
Victor.Improved depiction of atherosclerotic carotid artery stenosis in virtual
monoenergetic reconstructions of venous phase Dual-Layer Computed Tomography
in comparison to polyenergetic reconstructions.European Journal of Radiology
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ejrad.2018.01.008

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication.
As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript.
The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof
before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process
errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that
apply to the journal pertain.

https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ejrad.2018.01.008
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.ejrad.2018.01.008


Improved depiction of atherosclerotic carotid artery stenosis in 

virtual monoenergetic reconstructions of venous phase Dual-

Layer Computed Tomography in comparison to polyenergetic 

reconstructions  

 

Authors: 

David Zopfs1, Simon Lennartz1, Kai Laukamp1, Nils Große Hokamp1, Anastasios Mpotsaris1, 

David Maintz1, Jan Borggrefe1, Victor Neuhaus1 

Affiliation: 

1University Hospital Cologne, Department of Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology 

Kerpener Str. 62 
50937 Cologne 

Germany 
 

Corresponding author: 
David Zopfs 

david.zopfs@uk-koeln.de 
telephone: 0049 17684325588 

fax: +49 221 478-82384 

 

Author details: 

David Zopfs: david.zopfs@uk-koeln.de 

Simon Lennartz: simon.lennartz@uk-koeln.de 

Kai Laukamp: kai.laukamp@uk-koeln.de 

Nils Große Hokamp: nils.grosse-hokamp@uk-koeln.de 

Anastasios Mpotsaris: anastasios.mpotsaris@uk-koeln.de 

David Maintz: david.maintz@uk-koeln.de 

Jan Borggrefe: jan.borggrefe@uk-koeln.de 

Victor Neuhaus: victor-frederic.neuhaus@uk-koeln.de 

 

ACCEPTED M
ANUSCRIP

T



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8822727

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8822727

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8822727
https://daneshyari.com/article/8822727
https://daneshyari.com

